NOME URNA

ADRIANA DO CONSELHO TUTELAR
ALONSO DE FAUSTINA

ANA LAURA

ANA LUCIA
ANGELINA DO HOSPITAL
ARLINDO DA SAUDE

BAZE

CIDA DA CULTURA

CIDA DO CAPS

CIDA RODRIGUES

CIMAR ELETRICISTA
DAMIAO DA BARRA

DANIEL CABELEIREIRO
DANIELA DA SAUDE

DE DA LAGOA

DEMA GARI

DOLA DO CAPS

DONA SEBASTIANA DA BEMPOSTA
DR. DITO
FRANCISQUINHO DA SAUDE
GERA BARBOSA
HELENA DA SAUDE
ILMA DA BAIXA

JOAO ANTONIO DA LAGOA
JOAO BREGA

JOAO DARKES

JORGE DE TERRA CAVADA
JURANDIR SANTIAGO
JUVENIL DE ZE DO OURO
LEANDRO ANTUNES

LEIA DO SALAO

LENINHA DO MACUCO

LINA GUERRA

MAILSON ALVES

MARCO CESAR

MARIA ELENA

MAURICIO

MERCIO

MERQUIM

MINEIRINHO
NEGO DE ANTONIO
NELSON BORRACHEIRO
NOE DA EDUCACAO

ODAIR LEMOS

OSCAR DO ARAUJO
PAULINHO DA MANGABEIRA
PAULINHO DO INDAIA
PAULO DE RAUL

RONALDO DO CANSANCAO
RUBIA DE NALDINHO
SANDRO PALMITAL
SILVANO TONINHO CRISTINA
TIM DO GAS

TONI CABECA

TOTOCA

VALDECI CAMARGOS
VERA DO SOCIAL

WALLASY DE ZECA DA CRUZINHA

COLIGAGCAO

PRD

PSD
REPUBLICANOS
REPUBLICANOS
PSD

PSB

PRD

PRD

PSB
REPUBLICANOS
REPUBLICANOS
PSB

PP

PSB

PP

PSD

PSD

PSD
REPUBLICANOS
PSB

REPUBLICANOS
PP

PP
REPUBLICANOS
PRD
REPUBLICANOS
REPUBLICANOS
PP

PRD
REPUBLICANOS
PSD

PSB

PSD

PP
REPUBLICANOS
PRD

TOTALIZAGAO

CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO
CONCORRENDO

PARTIDO

25777
11234
25888
11777
25100
55123
55555
40124
40116
11888
40123
11123
11000
55556
10000
10101
55273
40400
25000
25678
40555
10555
10456
40160
11789
40111
11155
55333
55000
55678
10113
40444
55456
55444
11222
25555
40222
10222
11345
55789
25333
25222
10123
11666
11111
10789
25111
10234
10605
11110
25444
10111
55222
40333
55111
11333
10100
25123



